2/20/2022 0:29

2/20/2022 1:14
2/20/2022 11:04
2/20/2022 11:24
2/20/2022 12:14
2/20/2022 12:51
2/20/2022 12:55
2/20/2022 13:39
2/20/2022 13:45
2/20/2022 13:59
2/20/2022 14:31
2/20/2022 14:49
2/20/2022 15:30
2/20/2022 15:45
2/20/2022 15:52
2/20/2022 17:02
2/20/2022 17:05
2/20/2022 17:23
2/20/2022 19:09
2/20/2022 19:34
2/20/2022 20:28
2/20/2022 22:48

callsign
NKS539
EJM847
N725HS
N100ED
N778FS
N289RZ
N560LA
LAK480
CNS42
N40O0XR
N650WT
N995AU
SYB088
HPJ170
DPJ604
EJA326
LN65LJ
N323SK
EJA373
N551SS
N725HS
LN60LJ

ac_type
A320
H25B
C25B
GA6C
H25B
E50P
C560
C560
PC24
BE40
C650
C510
F2TH
LJ45
CL60
ES55P
LJ60
C525
ES55P
BE40
C25B
LJ60

registration
N636NK
N847TX
N725HS
N100ED
N778FS
N289RZ
N560LA
N480RL
N125AF
N400XR
N650WT
N995AU
CGSMR
N170LS
N604PS
N326QS
N65L
N323SK
N373QS
N551SS
N725HS
N60L

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival

propulsion
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jet_type
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



